
Bowling 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 5

Cioli Alessandro (06/1840) 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 10 4 3 4 0

Toscano  Salvatore (06/1839) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 24 60 2,50

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 24 45 1,88

Cioli Alessandro 06/1840 20 16 0,80

Toscano  Salvatore 06/1839 16 12 0,75

Donkey Drunk

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Filippi  Gabriele (06/1896) 4 8 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9

Brogi Federico (06/1745) 2 6 4 11 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 8

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 10

Susini Melinda (06/1844) 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 6

Pepe Ephraim (06/1895) 2 3 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 7 0 0

Carillo Alessandro (06/1805) 2 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi  Gabriele 06/1896 22 49 2,23

Brogi Federico 06/1745 14 35 2,50

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 18 30 1,67

Susini Melinda 06/1844 18 25 1,39

Pepe Ephraim 06/1895 14 22 1,57

Carillo Alessandro 06/1805 10 18 1,80

Martini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Brogi  Simone (06/2034) 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8

Picchi Daniele (06/2032) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4

Bello Marino (06/1936) 4 3 4 9 2 6 4 0 4 9 2 3

Tinucci Jacopo (06/1842) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10

Mainardi Alessandro (06/2061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9

Barsotti Massimo (06/2033) 4 6 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Celeste (06/2037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biribicchi Catia (06/1935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brizzi Francesco (06/1934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brogi  Simone 06/2034 24 44 1,83

Picchi Daniele 06/2032 18 32 1,78

Bello Marino 06/1936 20 30 1,50

Tinucci Jacopo 06/1842 12 28 2,33

Mainardi Alessandro 06/2061 8 19 2,38

Barsotti Massimo 06/2033 10 19 1,90

Bartolini Celeste 06/2037 0 0 0,00

Biribicchi Catia 06/1935 0 0 0,00

Brizzi Francesco 06/1934 0 0 0,00

Molly Malone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Minuti Carlo (06/1939) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4

Scarparo Filippo (06/1384) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Vargiolu Elena (06/1938) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0

Maffei Giacomo (06/1937) 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2

Bertarelli Silvia (06/1940) 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Koni Ernesto (06/2035) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benetti Annalisa (04/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Pasquali Gabriele (06/2038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minuti Carlo 06/1939 16 26 1,62

Scarparo Filippo 06/1384 12 17 1,42

Vargiolu Elena 06/1938 16 15 0,94

Maffei Giacomo 06/1937 20 15 0,75

Bertarelli Silvia 06/1940 12 13 1,08

Koni Ernesto 06/2035 4 3 0,75

Benetti Annalisa 04/320 0 0 0,00

De Pasquali Gabriele 06/2038 0 0 0,00


